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Women / JV
Session: VJV

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Los Altos High * 174.950 45.750 41.100 42.050 46.050
22 1 1

103 Estefani Gomez 9.600 9.300 9.4008.650
112 Alvina Xu 9.200 7.600 9.100
102 Amaani Desai 9.200 8.300
101 Laetita Cabrol 8.900 8.200 8.9008.300
106 Amber Kim 8.850 9.3009.100
109 Jocelyne Marin-Melo 7.700 9.350
110 Kelsey Moran 8.000
104 Katie Gomez 8.000

2 St. Francis * 171.250 46.800 37.000 40.850 46.600
11 2 2

113 Megan Aboud 9.700 7.500 7.700
120 Leah Panec 9.650 7.900 9.1007.900
118 Brooke Hawkins 9.400 6.800 9.6008.700
122 Kayla Ramans 9.350 9.200
117 Franchesca Grande 8.700
119 Christina Pallone 8.000 9.2008.700
115 Megan Farley 6.800 7.850
121 Vanessa Paravati 9.500
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